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NEW MEXICO

FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS

CLUB-CLOSED
EDGEWOOD, NM
10/3/2020
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

40 Attended

M1 ERIC KAISER

M2 MICHAEL MORAN
AAl GARY LEVINGS
AA2 BO BOHANNON
AA3  RUSTY WAFER

Al PAT PATTERSON
A2 MIKE CHASE

A3 ROBERT F BROWN
B1 DWIGHT COLES
B2 DANIEL RAMSEY
B3 JAMES HILLIARD
Cc1 BURN RICE

Cc2 DON ORMAND

c3 DAVID NEALE

D1 MATTHEW PAINTER

D2 MICHAEL L WILLIAMS

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

REGISTERED SHOOT

27 Attended

M1 CHUCK EASTERLING
M2 ERIC KAISER

M3 BILL CHAPPELL - JR

Al FRANK W MONTOYA
A2 JAMES A WILDER - JR

A3 CRAIG ROEPKE

B1 DWIGHT COLES

B2 DANIEL RAMSEY

B3 JAMES HILLIARD

C1 DON ORMAND

D1 FRANK MARTIN

D2 MATTHEW PAINTER
D3 SHAWN MILLS

DEL NORTE GUN CLUB
RIO RANCHO, NM
10/10/2020
REGISTERED SHOOT

89
87
86
81
79
80
78
75
83
81
74
71
67
61
73
70

48
47
44
44
39
38
42
39
37
39
37
33
32

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

26 Attended

M1 JAMES M SMALLEY
M2 WAYNE C HARLEY
M3 RANDY E PECK

AAl  BO BOHANNON
AA2 RICHARD ROBINSON
AA3 RICHARD SEARS

Al LEWIS H ROBERTS
A2 JC CARTER

A3 MIKE CHASE

B1 DWIGHT COLES

B2 TIM TOWNES

C1 GRANT SMITH

Cc2 LARRY D DUGAN
c3 DAVID NEALE

D1 ROBERT BALDINELL
D2 MATTHEW PAINTER
D3 BEN J WILHELM

E1l BRIAN CARTER
SJCH JAKOB GOODMAN

October 2020 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

93
88
82
88
80
73
83
74
73
79
62
71
69
52
74
63
62
64
34

VTCH
VTRU
VT3

SVCH
SVRU
SV3

LYCH
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

; FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

JAMES M SMALLEY
RICHARD SEARS
GRANT SMITH
WAYNE C HARLEY
LEWIS H ROBERTS
DWIGHT COLES
COLETTE A OWEN
RANDY E PECK
RICHARD ROBINSON
BILL CHAPPELL - JR

REGISTERED SHOOT

17 Attended

M1 BILL CHAPPELL - JR
M2 WAYNE C HARLEY
M3 RANDY E PECK

AA1l  BO BOHANNON
AA2 RICHARD ROBINSON
AA3  JOHN STROUD

Al DANIEL RAMSEY

A2 JOE STROBBE - SR
A3 JC CARTER

B1 DWIGHT COLES

D1 MATTHEW PAINTER
E1l BRIAN CARTER
VTCH JAMES M SMALLEY
VTRU RICHARD SEARS
SVCH WAYNE C HARLEY
SVRU GARY DAMRON
SV3  DANIEL RAMSEY
LYCH COLETTE A OWEN
SSCH  BILL CHAPPELL - JR
SSRU  RANDY E PECK

SS3 RICHARD ROBINSON

93
73
71
88

79
77
82
80
75

a4
a4
42
41
39
36
38
36
36
35
31
29
40
29
a4
39
38
38
a4
42
39
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